















## Ultimate Dana 60<sup>®</sup> Jeep<sub>®</sub> Gladiator JT Build List

- Ultimate Dana 60<sup>®</sup> front axle with ARB<sup>®</sup> air locker and 5.38 gears - Part # 10088915
- Ultimate Dana 60<sup>®</sup> rear axle with ARB<sup>®</sup> air locker and 4.88 gears - Part # 10128139
- Spicer® 1350 Series front driveshaft Part # 10097841
- Spicer® 1350 Series rear driveshaft Part # 10097842
- ARB® On-Board High Performance 12-volt air compressor
- ARTEC Industries<sup>®</sup> JL front inner fenders
- Factor 55® winch safety thimble & fairlead
- Mopar<sup>®</sup> front bumper spot and fog lights
- Mopar<sup>®</sup> tonneau cover
- 40x13.5R17LT Nitto® Trail Grappler tires
- Skyjacker® 4" JT lift kit
- Skyjacker® rear sway bar end links
- Skyjacker® shocks
- Stock Rubicon bumpers
- Stock Rubicon rock sliders
- Steer Smarts<sup>™</sup> tie rod, drag link, and track
  bar with frame support bracket
- Walker Evans Racing® 17" beadlock wheels
- Warn® ZEON® 10 winch

©Copyright Dana Limited, 2021. All rights reserved. Dana Limited. Spicer and Ultimate Dana are registered trademarks of Dana Limited. Jeep and Winagler are registered trademarks of FCA US LLC. The ARB 4x4 Accessories name and logos are trademarks of ARB Corporation limited. ARTEC Industries is a registered trademark of Artec Industries, LLC. Factor 55 is a registered trademark of Factor 55 Precision Engineering. Mopar is a registered trademark of Tactor 45 Precision Engineering. Mopar is a registered trademark of Skyjacker is a registered trademark of Skyjacker Suspensions. Steer Smarts is a registered trademark of Steer Smarts. Walker Evans Racing is a trademark of Walker Evans Enterprises Incorporated. WARN is a trademark of WARN Industries, Inc.